Video Surveillance Plus Series 10 Slot Chassis
Features/Advantages
• Single chassis holds any
combination of up to 10
modular cards
• Easily expand and install
starting with 4 cameras

• Shopping centers &
• Sports arenas
Product Ordering Information
VSP-10AC1   AC-powered Chassis 2RU high, 110VAC IN,
  28VAC@24A OUT
VSP-10AC2    AC-powered Chassis 2RU high, 220VAC IN,
   28VAC@24A OUT
igh) VSP-10DC    DC-powered Chassis 2RU high, 12VDC
   Power Supply
VSP-10NP    Non-powered Chassis 2RU high
 x 3.50in) VSP-41AC
VSP-42AC
VSP-40DC
AC-powered Chassis 1RU high, 110VAC IN
AC-powered Chassis 1RU high, 220VAC IN